DESCRIPTION

HEIFER
HEIFER
HETFER
HEIFER
HETFER
HETFER
HEIFER
HETIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES

TOTAL SOLD

MEDICINE HAT FEEDING CO.
MARKET REPORT PER CWT
October 23,

FOR MONDAY

i

2017

HIGH $ HD-SOLD

200,00 19
225.50 36
229.25 111
229,00 196
223.50 618
220.00 603
215.00 193
129.50 88
192.00 5
165.090 1
165.00 1
275.00 14
279.00 27
282.75 82
282.00 227
266.50 561
262.25 856
241,25 945
238.25 347
227.25 113
218.00 46
211.00 5
1920.00 1

5,095

AVG $ WEIGHT



